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Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 20 countries)
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name available
BEL 1
BRA 1
FIN 1
FRA 3
GBR 1
GEO 1
GER 1
GRE 1
HKG 2
HUN 1
ITA 1
JPN 2
KOR 2
KUW 1
NED 1
POL 2
THA 1
UKR 2
USA 1
VEN 1
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 26 fencers)
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ran number name and first name nat.
1 1 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO
2 2 GEDDES Ellen USA
3 3 SAKURAI Anri JPN
4 5 JANA Saysunee THA
5 6 TAUBER Sylvi GER
6 7 SANTOS Monica BRA
7 11 TONG Nga Ting HKG
8 12 DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA
9 13 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG

10 14 BIAGINI Alessia ITA
11 15 SABLON Sophie FRA
12 17 TENKINK Iris NED
13 19 CHO Eun Hye KOR
14 20 MOORE Justine GBR
15 21 DOLOH Nadiia UKR
16 22 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA
17 23 MEZO Boglarka HUN
18 24 ABE Chisato JPN
19 25 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL
20 30 YESINA Olga UKR
21 31 JAIMEZ ROJAS Francia VEN
22 34 ROGOWSKA Sara POL
23 35 KAEHKOENEN Riikka FIN
24 42 HAREZA Patrycja POL
25 99999 KALTSI Georgia GRE

25 99999 KIM Ye Ji KOR
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Overall number of participants: 26
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 21

Number of participants of North-America: 1
Number of participants of South-America: 2
Number of participants of Asia: 7
Number of participants of Europ: 16
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26 fencers

1 poules: round

20 fencers (26 at the start, 6 exemptions)
3 poules (2 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries
16 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 22 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 13&14
Referee: GDOWSKA Sylvia  ITA, BALOGH Reka  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
CHO Eun Hye KOR  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 27 1
TONG Nga Ting HKG  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 16 28 2
ABE Chisato JPN  1  1  V  1  2  V 0.333 -10 15 5
KALTSI Georgia GRE  2  0  2  V  4  0 0.167 -12 13 6
VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL  1  0  V  0  0  0 0.167 -20 6 7
HAREZA Patrycja POL  0  4  V  V  V  3 0.500 1 22 4
SABLON Sophie FRA  1  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 24 3

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 15&16
Referee: AZUMA Matsuo  JPN, HARRIS Paul  USA

V/M ind. HS rank
TENKINK Iris NED  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
KIM Ye Ji KOR  0  0  1  0  0  V 0.167 -23 6 6
MOORE Justine GBR  4  V  4  V  0  V 0.500 4 23 4
DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 2
YESINA Olga UKR  4  V  4  0  2  V 0.333 -2 20 5
MEZO Boglarka HUN  4  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 14 27 3
KAEHKOENEN Riikka FIN  0  4  0  2  2  1 0.000 -21 9 7

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 17&18
Referee: YU Jin Kuk  KOR, TAMAS Henriette  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
DOLOH Nadiia UKR  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 10 21 3
DEMAUDE Cecile FRA  V  4  V  4  1 0.400 -1 19 4
ROGOWSKA Sara POL  0  V  V  3  3 0.400 -5 16 5
JAIMEZ ROJAS Francia VEN  0  2  2  1  0 0.000 -20 5 6
BIAGINI Alessia ITA  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 4 21 2
CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 1
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 TENKINK Iris NED 1.000 17 30 qualifier
2 CHO Eun Hye KOR 0.833 17 27 qualifier
3 TONG Nga Ting HKG 0.833 16 28 qualifier
4 DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA 0.833 11 26 qualifier
5 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 0.800 12 24 qualifier
6 BIAGINI Alessia ITA 0.800 4 21 qualifier
7 MEZO Boglarka HUN 0.667 14 27 qualifier
8 SABLON Sophie FRA 0.667 8 24 qualifier
9 DOLOH Nadiia UKR 0.600 10 21 qualifier

10 MOORE Justine GBR 0.500 4 23 qualifier
11 HAREZA Patrycja POL 0.500 1 22 qualifier
12 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
13 ROGOWSKA Sara POL 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
14 YESINA Olga UKR 0.333 -2 20 qualifier
15 ABE Chisato JPN 0.333 -10 15 qualifier
16 KALTSI Georgia GRE 0.167 -12 13 qualifier
17 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL 0.167 -20 6 eliminat
18 KIM Ye Ji KOR 0.167 -23 6 eliminat
19 JAIMEZ ROJAS Francia VEN 0.000 -20 5 eliminat
20 KAEHKOENEN Riikka FIN 0.000 -21 9 eliminat
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO
2 GEDDES Ellen USA
3 SAKURAI Anri JPN
4 JANA Saysunee THA
5 TAUBER Sylvi GER
6 SANTOS Monica BRA
7 TENKINK Iris NED 1.000 17 30 qualifier
8 CHO Eun Hye KOR 0.833 17 27 qualifier
9 TONG Nga Ting HKG 0.833 16 28 qualifier

10 DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA 0.833 11 26 qualifier
11 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 0.800 12 24 qualifier
12 BIAGINI Alessia ITA 0.800 4 21 qualifier
13 MEZO Boglarka HUN 0.667 14 27 qualifier
14 SABLON Sophie FRA 0.667 8 24 qualifier
15 DOLOH Nadiia UKR 0.600 10 21 qualifier
16 MOORE Justine GBR 0.500 4 23 qualifier
17 HAREZA Patrycja POL 0.500 1 22 qualifier
18 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
19 ROGOWSKA Sara POL 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
20 YESINA Olga UKR 0.333 -2 20 qualifier
21 ABE Chisato JPN 0.333 -10 15 qualifier
22 KALTSI Georgia GRE 0.167 -12 13 qualifier
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1 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 HAREZA Patrycja POL

16 MOORE Justine GBR 15/9

9 TONG Nga Ting HKG

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 CHO Eun Hye KOR

5 TAUBER Sylvi GER

28 --------- ---

21 ABE Chisato JPN

12 BIAGINI Alessia ITA 15/6

13 MEZO Boglarka HUN

20 YESINA Olga UKR 15/9

29 --------- ---

4 JANA Saysunee THA

3 SAKURAI Anri JPN

30 --------- ---

19 ROGOWSKA Sara POL

14 SABLON Sophie FRA 15/8

11 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG

22 KALTSI Georgia GRE 15/1

27 --------- ---

6 SANTOS Monica BRA

7 TENKINK Iris NED

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA

15 DOLOH Nadiia UKR

18 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 15/8

31 --------- ---

2 GEDDES Ellen USA

KHETSURIANI Irma

Tableau of 16

MOORE Justine
15/2

TONG Nga Ting

CHO Eun Hye
15/9

TAUBER Sylvi

BIAGINI Alessia
15/3

YESINA Olga

JANA Saysunee
15/2

SAKURAI Anri

SABLON Sophie
15/12

CHUNG Yuen Ping

SANTOS Monica
15/13

TENKINK Iris

DROIT MALARME Stephanie
15/14

DEMAUDE Cecile

GEDDES Ellen
15/6

KHETSURIANI Irma

Tableau of 8

TONG Nga Ting

15/14

BIAGINI Alessia

JANA Saysunee

15/5

SAKURAI Anri

CHUNG Yuen Ping

15/8

DROIT MALARME Stephanie

GEDDES Ellen

15/3

TONG Nga Ting

JANA Saysunee

CHUNG Yuen Ping

GEDDES Ellen
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1 TONG Nga Ting HKG

Semi-finals

4 JANA Saysunee THA 15/2

3 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG

2 GEDDES Ellen USA 15/14

JANA Saysunee

Final

CHUNG Yuen Ping
15/5

JANA Saysunee
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rank name and first name nat.
1 JANA Saysunee THA
2 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG
3 GEDDES Ellen USA
3 TONG Nga Ting HKG
5 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO
6 SAKURAI Anri JPN
7 DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA
8 BIAGINI Alessia ITA
9 TAUBER Sylvi GER

10 SANTOS Monica BRA
11 TENKINK Iris NED
12 CHO Eun Hye KOR
13 SABLON Sophie FRA
14 MOORE Justine GBR
15 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA
16 YESINA Olga UKR
17 MEZO Boglarka HUN
18 DOLOH Nadiia UKR
19 HAREZA Patrycja POL
20 ROGOWSKA Sara POL
21 ABE Chisato JPN
22 KALTSI Georgia GRE

23 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL
24 KIM Ye Ji KOR
25 JAIMEZ ROJAS Francia VEN
26 KAEHKOENEN Riikka FIN
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name cat nat. Poules T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

AMARI Tetsuya B JPN 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 2 - 1

AZUMA Matsuo B JPN 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 2 - 1

BALOGH Reka B HUN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

BLUMOWSKI Ingo A GER 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 1 2 -

GDOWSKA Sylvia B ITA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

GRUNDY Sean B GBR 1 - - 1 - -

HARRIS Paul A USA 1 - - 1 - -

SUWARTO Edi INA 1 - - 1 - -

TAMAS Henriett HUN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

TOTH Janka B HUN 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 2 1 -

WONG Anna B HKG 1 - - 1 - -

YU Jin Kuk B KOR 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 6 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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